FORM Ne. 75	SA_MONTGAGE. MTZ-ZO869		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, CR. 97204		
OT U	6440	JANI	JARY Page 140%		
by	HIS MORTGAGE, Made this 18TH TERRY L. DRESSELL AND JANET L.	DILLOLLL NO CONSIST	hereinafter called Mortgagor,		
to	CANTE DANK CTATE DANK				
107 100	SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK ITNESSETH, That said mortgagor, in co 'S**(107,000.00)	eire executors administra	tors and assigns, that certain real prop-		
erty situ	in, sell and convey unto said mortgagee, his heirs, executors, administrators and assigns, that certain real prop- ituated in KLAMATH County, State of Oregon, bounded and described as follows, to-wit: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" BY THIS REFERENCE MADE A PART HERETO				
and which premises	sether with all and singular the tenemants, hered is may hereafter thereto belong or appertain, and at the time of the execution of this mortgage or Have and to Hold the said premises with the ap	at any time during the term of opurtenances unto the said mo	ereunto belonging or in anywise appendings therefrom, and any and all fixtures upon said this mortgage. rtgagee, his heirs, executors, administrators and		
11	#300756 DATED JANUARY 6, 1989 IN				
JANJA	by 10,	of Future Advances, "E	st scheduled principal payment becomes due, to-wit: EXTENSIONS AND RENEWALS d this monthairs due:		
goo In	mortgagor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represe. The primarily for smortgagor personal, family or hourshold of an organization or (even it mortgagor is a natural per) for an organization covenants to and with the mortgagee, it d said mortgagor covenants to and with the mortgagee.	nted by the above described note and purposes (see Important Notice below son) are for business or commercial his heirs, executors, administrators ar	but the stand of the stand of the stand of the stand of said of the stand of the st		
premises a	ing has a valid, unelkullipered the interior	that he will now said note, principal	I and interest according to the terms thereof; that while		
and all li	and will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons; that he will pay said note, principal and interest according to the terms thereoi; that we any part of said note remains unpaid he will pay all taxes, assessments and other charges of every nature which may be levied or assessed against said proper or the note above described, when due and payable and before the same may become delinguent; that he will promptly pay and satisfy or this mortgage or the note above described, when due and payable and before the same may become delinguent; that he will promptly pay and satisfy or this mortgage or the note above described, when due and payable and before the same may become delinguent; that he will promptly pay and satisfy and all liens or encumbrances that are or may become liens on the premises or any part thereol superior to the lien of this mortgage, that he will keep buildings now on or which may be hereafter elected on the premises insured in layor of the mortgage against loss or damage by lire, with extended cover in a company or companies acceptable to the mortgage on said property made payable to the mortgage as his interest may appear and will deliver all policies of imparance on said property made payable to the mortgage as his interest may appear and will deliver all policies of any rank will not commit or su have all policies of insurance on said property made payable to the building and improvements on said premises herin contained and shall pay said note according to an submit of the will keep the building and improvements on said premises herin contained and shall bay said note according to an shall be said to be according to and shall pay said note according to an said property made payable to the mortgage as his interest may appear and whill deliver all policies of insurance on said property made payable to the mortgage as his interest may appear and shall pay said note according the all shall pay said note according to an shall pay said note according to an shall pay said note accord				
in the sum have all premises any wast	FULL AMOUNT policies of insurance on said property made payable to the policies of insurance on said property made payable to the to the morifaque as soon as insured; that he will keep the solution of the son of the source of the said morifaque shall he is conveyance shall he void, but otherwise shall remain in so conveyance shall he void, but otherwise shall remain in the source shall he will have the option to declare the thereof, the morifaque shall have the option to declare the thereof, the morifaque shall have the option to declare the tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr tares or charges of any lien and the debt secured by the secure of t	e mortgages as his interest may ap le building and improvements on sai keep and perform the covenants h full force as a mortgage to secure t	pear and will deliver all poincies of insufactors suffer id premises in 600d repair and will not commit or suffer erein contained and shall pay said note according to its he performance of all of said covenants and the payment he performance of all of said covenants and premises or		
cl said no any part of the est	is conveyance shall be void, but otherwise shall remain term ote; it being agreed that a failure to perform any covenant thereof, the mortfager shall have the option to declare the ence with respect to such payment and/or performance, ur ence with respect to such payment and/or performance.	herein, or il proceedings of any kin whole amount unpaid on said note id this mortgage may be loreclosed emium as above provided for, the n	nd be taken to forezone of any first of payable, time being and on this mortfage at once due and payable, time being at any time thereafter. And if the mortfagor shall fail to mortfagee may at his option do so, and any payment so the any rate as and not without waiver, however, of		
pay any made sha any right time whil	rence with respect to such payment and/or performance, ar tares or charges of any lien, encumbrances or insurance pr lib e added to and become a part of the debt secured by u arising to the mortfacke for breach of covenant. And this arising to the mortfacke for break any sums so paid by the e the mortfactor neglects to repay any sums so paid by the	his mortgage, and shall bear incress mortgage may be foreclosed for prin e mortgagee. ose this mortgage, the losing party	in such suit or action agrees to pay all reasonable costs in such suit or action agrees to pay all reasonable costs		
Ir incurred adjudge losing pa	the event of any suit or action being institute to the by the prevailing party therein for title reports and title reasonable as the prevailing party's attorney's fees in su ity further promises to pay such sum as the appellate cou- try further promises to pay such sum as the appellate cou-	search, all statutory costs and disb ch suit or action, and it an appeal rt shall adjudge reasonable as the p mants and agreements herein containe	in such suit or action agrees to pay all reasonable costs sursements and such further sum as the trial court may is taken from any judgment or decree entered therein the terealing party's attorney's tees on such appeal, all such terealisting party's attorney tees on such appeal, all such addition and bind the heirs, executors, administra- ed to loreclose this mortfage, the court may, upon motion cot to loreclose this mortfage.		
tors and	assigns of said mortgagor and of said mortgagee respective ortgagee, appoint a receiver to collect the rents and profits	arising out of said premises during tion of said trust, as the court may	the pendency of such foreclosure, and apply the control, y direct in its judgment or decree.		
	shall be taken to mean and include the plural, the mascu	to corporations and to individuals.			
		- 11.8	Alusell		
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable, the mortgagee MUST comply with the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z by making required dis- closures; for this purpose use S-N Form No. 1319, or equivalent.					
	'E OF OREGON,	ss:			
Co	unty ofKLAMATH		10 DA		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on January 18					
by	my, pressell and so	unet L. Nreise	Comas Wote		
	(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon DEPROT WETLE				
(SEAL	<i>.</i>)	My commission	NOTARY FUELIC-OREGON		
	MORTGAGE		STATE OF OREGON, County of		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE OTHER	TERRY L. DRESSELL		I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the		
	JANET L. DRESSELL	(DON'T USE THIS	ato`clockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume Noon		
	TO SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE USED.)	page or as fee/file/instrument/ microfilm/reception No Record of Mortgage of said County.		
No.	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.		
	5215 SOUTH 6TH STREET		NAME TITLE		
1	KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		P., Deputy		

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

The Southerly 176 feet of the Easterly 240 feet of the following described parcel to wit:

A tract of land situated in the SW1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 14, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at an iron pin located West 30 feet and South 870 feet from the Northeast corner of the SW1/4 NE1/4 of said Section 14, said point lying on the West line of Homedale Road; thence South 280 feet along the West line of Homedale Road to an iron pin; thence West 323.8 feet to an iron pin on the Easterly right-of-way line of Lateral F-5 (or Lateral A-3-B); thence Northeasterly along said Easterly right-of-way line to an iron pin located West a distance of 285.1 feet from the above-described beginning point; thence East 285.1 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning. ALSO a tract of land situated in the SW1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 14, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at an iron pin located West 30 feet and South 1150 feet from the Northeast corner of the SW1/4 NE1/4 of said Section 14, said point lying on the West line of Homedale Road; thence South 240 feet along the West line of Homedale Road to an iron pin; thence West 353.0 feet to an iron pin on the Easterly right-of-way line of Lateral F-5 (or Lateral A-3-B); thence Northeasterly along said Easterly right-of-way line to an iron pin located West a distance of 323.8 feet from the above-described beginning point; thence East 323.8 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2

The Southerly 176 feet of the following described parcel, to wit:

A tract of land situated in the SW1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 14, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at an iron pin located West 30 feet and South 870 feet from the Northeast corner of the SW1/4 NE1/4 of said Section 14, said point lying on the West line of Homedale Road; thence South 280 feet along the West line of Homedale Road to an iron pin; thence West 323.8 feet to an iron pin on the Easterly right-of-way line of Lateral F-5 (or Lateral A-3-B); thence Northeasterly along said Easterly right-of-way line to an iron pin located West a distance of 285.1 feet from the above-described beginning point; thence East 285.1 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning. ALSO a tract of land situated in the SW1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 14, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette (continued) (Legal description continued)

Meridian, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at an iron pin located West 30 feet and South 1150 feet from the Northeast corner of the SW1/4 NE1/4 of said Section 14, said point lying on the West line of Homedale Road; thence South 240 feet along the West line of Homedale Road to an iron pin; thence West 353.0 feet to an iron pin on the Easterly right-of-way line of Lateral F-5 (or Lateral A-3-B); thence Northeasterly along said Easterly right-of-way line to an iron pin located West a distance of 323.8 feet from the above-described beginning point; thence East 323.8 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning, EXCEPT the Easterly 240 feet thereof.

1484

Tax Account No: 3909 014AC 00800 3909 014AC 00700

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title Co. at <u>2:17</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and duly	recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
of A.D., 19 _09 of N	fortgages on Page 1482 Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk
FEE \$18.00	By Oaulan	- mulissolare